PO Box 123, Joes, CO 80822
website: plainstel.com email: plains@plainstel.com
phone: 970-358-4211 fax: 970-358-4505

AINS

Cooperative Telephone

*Service Order Charge $20.00
*Central Office Connection $20.00
*First Month Local Service $25.00

(*Must be paid when application is submitted)

Basic Voice Service - Residence
Second Resident Line
Basic Voice Service - Business

$22.32 plus tax
$15.46 plus tax
$25.25 plus tax

Premise Visit (if applicable) $150.00
FTEU Internet Activation Fee (if applicable) $95.00
Deposit (if applicable) $250-$500
FTEU Installation Fee waived with a 24-month commitment $185.00

Fiber-to-the-Home (FREU) Internet Service for home

monthly charges

10/5 Mpbs 10 Mbps down/5 Mbps up $39.95
25/10 Mbps 25 Mbps down/10 Mbps up $52.95
50/25 Mbps 50 Mbps down/25 Mbps up $69.95
100/50 Mbps 100 Mbps down/50 Mbps up $89.95
200/100 Mbps 200 Mbps down/100 Mbps up $109.95
500/100 Mbps 500 Mbps down/100 Mbps up $129.95
1 Gbps/100 Mbps 1 Gbps down/100 Mbps up $159.95
1 Gbps/1 Gbps 1 Gbps down/1 Gbps up $329.95
Router Lease/Repair & Replacement Plan $7.00
Fiber-to-the-End-User (FTEU) Internet Service for business monthly charges
10/5 Mbps 10 Mbps down/5 Mbps up $59.95
25/10 Mbps 25 Mbps down/10 Mbps up $72.95
50/25 Mbps 50 Mbps down/25 Mbps up $89.95
100/50 Mbps 100 Mbps down/50 Mbps up $109.95
200/100 Mbps 200 Mbps down/100 Mbps up $129.95
500/100 Mbps 500 Mbps dow/100 Mbps up $149.95
1 Gbps/100 Mbps 1 Gbps down/100 Mbps up $179.95
1 Gbps/1 Gbps 1 Gbps down/1Gbps up $349.95
Router Lease/Repair & Replacement Plan $7.00

For Long Distance and Internet service you must provide one of the following:

1 Good credit check

We will run a credit check when you provide Social Security #

2 Co-Signer

Must be a current Plains customer in good standing

3 Deposit

$250 or $500 returned to you after good credit is established
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